Key Runners Summary for Monday, 23 November 2020 at 6:18 pm.

Horse

Aadelad

Abu Dhabi
Akkacan

Black Sail
Carolina Reaper
Celtic Tiger
Coffee Amour
Correspondent
Creative Hero
Denarius

Divine Unicorn
Dolly Em

Done By Me
Extreme Thrill
Feel the Knight
Gee Gee Double Dee
Gee Gee Lanett
Gee Gee Secondover
Gee Gees Darl
Going Gaga
Heavenly Thought
Here Comes Lenni
Highland Jakk
Hoolahoops

Iced

Iconista
Invincible Lad
Irish Mint
Journica

Ken's Dream

Date

25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov

Race

Morphettville Parks #7
TeRapa#l
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Mount Barker #5
Ipswich #4
Morphettville Parks #6
Narrogin #4

Sandown Hillside #5
Ipswich #8

Happy Valley #8
Narrogin #6

Sandown Hillside #4
Morphettville Parks #1
Warwick Farm #6
Launceston #8
Launceston #8
Launceston #5
Launceston #3
Morphettville Parks #8
Happy Valey #8
Morphettville Parks #4
Sandown Hillside #6
Bunbury #7

Ipswich #6

Ipswich #7

Warwick Farm #6
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #8
Morphettville Parks #1

Score/ Barrier
Starts

6/3 2
42 2
6/3 12
8/3 7
211 4
4/2 11
6/3 2
2/1 3
42 19
5/3 8
12/4 13
2/1 9
5/2 8
211 4
2/1 6
1 5
2/2 2
2/2 11
1 5
6/3 4
15/3 12
211 5
1 3
2/1 13
1 4
2/1 13
1 10
12/6 9
211 10
16/8 2

Months
Idle

12
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg

Factor

9.8 12
545 -445
6.6 11.4
111

109 21

33.0
5.2 7.8
42 5.8

10.2 2.8

134
7.9 7.1
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Horse

Kitty Damour
Left Hand Man
Lisdoonvarna
Lord Varys
MagnaBella
Miss Lot Won
Mosshiki
Mystical Pursuit
Mysticano
Picargo

Pissaro

Play Master

Port Vae
Ready Sunshine
Renegade

Saint Eustace
Sasayuri
Seberate

Senso

Spanish Dream
Star Status
TheIron Lady
Thompson's Reward
Toolbar

Total Power
Tralee Rose
Viduka
Winning Weather
Zoucara

Date

25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
24 Nov
25 Nov
27 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
24 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov
25 Nov

Race

Morphettville Parks #4
Morphettville Parks #4
Warwick Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #1
Ipswich #2

Ipswich #8
Launceston #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Sandown Hillside #5
Swan Hill #7
Morphettville Parks #7
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #4
Sandown Hillside #5
Kyneton #3

Sandown Hillside #7
Mount Barker #7
Warwick Farm #5
Morphettville Parks #6
Morphettville Parks #5
Morphettville Parks #7
Kyneton #9

Happy Valley #2
Sandown Hillside #3
Morphettville Parks #9
Morphettville Parks #2
Ipswich #8

Score/
Starts
211
6/3
211
2/1
42
171
1
713
42
2/1
211
713

5/3

-2.9
33
12

Months
Idle

11
10

10
10
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Value

6.9
8.8

7.4
9.5

9.0

8.8

9.1

5.3

9.4

10.9
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